Page 73
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Thermag 200120
Model Years
Interchangeable w/MEM55B
Ordering Information:
Order # MRM55A-FA01 MRM55A-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
30.708” Width 780
25.472” Height 647
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.625” Core Thickness 66
Dimensional Data:  MRM55A
FLEET AIR PART #........MRM55A
Truck Type:
Model Years
Interchangeable w/MRM55A
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine IE 3360
Modine IE 3525
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
30.312” Width 770
25.000” Height 635
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.625” Core Thickness 66
Dimensional Data:  MRM55B
FLEET AIR PART #........MRM55B
Order # MRM55B-FA01 MRM55B-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
 Page 74
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
N.A. N.A.
Model Years
Ordering Information:
Order # MRM55C-FA01 MRM55C-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
30.708” Width 780
16.574” Height 421